Company Name Patrick Newell
125 Company Street, 25484 IN ID: 100526

Supervisor:

Date: 01/08/2023 Cole McGowan

Date Day Regular Overtime Weekend Total
01/07/2023 Saturday 0.00
02/07/2023 Sunday 0.00
03/07/2023 Monday 8.00 8.00
04/07/2023 Tuesday 8.00 2.00 10.00
05/07/2023 Wednesday 8.00 8.00
06/07/2023 Thursday 8.00 1.00 9.00
07/07/2023 Friday 8.00 8.00
08/07/2023 Saturday 7.00 7.00
09/07/2023 Sunday 0.00
10/07/2023 Monday 8.00 8.00
11/07/2023 Tuesday 8.00 8.00
12/07/2023 Wednesday 8.00 8.00
13/07/2023 Thursday 8.00 8.00
14/07/2023 Friday 8.00 8.00
15/07/2023 Saturday 0.00
16/07/2023 Sunday 0.00
17/07/2023 Monday 0.00
18/07/2023 Tuesday 0.00
19/07/2023 Wednesday 8.00 2.00 10.00
20/07/2023 Thursday 8.00 2.00 10.00
21/07/2023 Friday 8.00 2.00 10.00
22/07/2023 Saturday 0.00
23/07/2023 Sunday 0.00
24/07/2023 Monday 8.00 8.00
25/07/2023 Tuesday 8.00 8.00
26/07/2023 Wednesday 8.00 8.00
27/07/2023 Thursday 8.00 8.00
28/07/2023 Friday 8.00 8.00
29/07/2023 Saturday 0.00
30/07/2023 Sunday 0.00
31/07/2023 Monday 8.00 2.00 10.00

Total Regular Hrs  Total Overtime Hrs Total Weekend Hrs Total Hrs
Hours Worked 152.00 11.00 7.00

Hour Rates 15.405 19.80$ 22.00$ Total Pay
Pay 2,340.80$ 217.80$ 154.005 2,712.605

Employee Supervisor

Timesheet for month: JULY 2023






